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STATUS FIRST LAST EMAIL PHONE ORGANIZATION

primary Drew Jack Djack@townoftruckee.com 530-582-2483 Town of Truckee

alternate Jeff Loux Jloux@townoftruckee.com 530-582-2901 Town of Truckee

primary Richard Anderson Richard.Anderson@co.nevada.ca.us 530-386-1081 Nevada County 

primary Paul Roen sproen@aol.com 530-565-6048 Sierra County

alternate Tim Beals tbeals@sierracounty.ca.gov 530-289-3251 Sierra County

primary Jennifer Montgomery jmontgomery@placer.ca.gov 530-889-4010 Placer County

alternate Lindsay Romack Lromack@placer.ca.gov 530-308-0783 Placer County

primary Chris Fichtel cfichtel@tnc.org 775-322-4990 x 3114 The Nature Conservancy

primary David Lass dlass@tu.org 530-388-8261 Trout Unlimited

alternate Sam Sedillo ssedillo@tu.org 408-718-9897 Trout Unlimited

primary Lisa Wallace lwallace@truckeeriverwc.org 530-550-8760 x2 TRWC 

alternate Beth Christman bchristman@truckeeriverwc.org 530-550-8760x1 TRWC

primary Joanne Roubique jroubique@fs.fed.us 530-587-3558 ext. 232 U.S. Forest Service

alternate John Groom jgroom@fs.fed.us 530-587-3558 U.S. Forest Service

primary John Jones jjones@ltol.com 415-652-1926 San Francisco Fly Casting Club

alternate Chipp Brown 510-368-1362 San Francisco Fly Casting Club

primary Frank Pisciotta cyberfly@cyberfly.com 530-587-7333 Tahoe Truckee Fly Fishers

alternate Larry Heywood larryheywood@sbcglobal.net 530-525-7571 Tahoe Truckee Fly Fishers

primary Richard Courcier rcc12345@aol.com 530-320-1656 Truckee River Rafting

alternate Ryan Bell Riverman66@aol.com 530-583-1111 Truckee River Rafting

primary Aaron Rudnick aaronrudnick@gmail.com 530-583-0123 Tahoe Sierra Recreation

alternate Toni Rudnick 530-583-0123 Tahoe Sierra Recreation

primary Erik Anderson erik@raftirie.com 505-577-4791 Truckee River Outfitters

primary Mike Miltner milty@gowhitewater.com 775-741-4145 Truckee River Outfitters

primary Ross Collins rossecollins@gmail.com 530-414-0619 Boca Tournament Association
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primary Mike Geary mgeary@svpsd.org 530-583-4692 Squaw Valley Public Service District

alternate Brandon Burks bburks@svpsd.org 530-583-4692 Squaw Valley Public Service District

alternate Dave Hunt dhunt@svpsd.org 530-583-4692 Squaw Valley Public Service District

primary LaRue Griffin lgriffin@ttsa.net 530-587-2525 Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency

alternate Roshelle Chavez rchavez@ttsa.net 530-587-2525 Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency

alternate Jay Parker jparker@ttsa.net 530-587-2525 Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency

primary Tony Laliotis tlaliotis@tcpud.org 530-580-6053 Tahoe City Public Utility District

primary Steven Poncelet stevenponcelet@tdpud.org 530-582-3951 Truckee Donner Public Utility 

District
alternate Michael Holley michaelholley@tdpud.org 530-582-3916 Truckee Donner Public Utility 

District
primary Mike Staudenmayer mikes@northstarcsd.com 530-562-0747 Northstar Community Services 

District
primary Tony Firenzi tfirenzi@pcwa.net Placer County Water Agency 

alternate Elizabeth Leeper eleeper@kmtg.com Placer County Water Agency 

alternate Brent Smith bsmith@pcwa.net Placer County Water Agency 

Lewis Van Vleck LEWISVANVLECK@gmail.com 916-847-6350 Sierra Valley Mutual Water 

Company
Bill Copren wgcopren@gotsky.com 530-994-3376 Sierra Valley Mutual Water 

Company

primary Jan Brisco jan@janbrisco.com 775-843-3115 Tahoe Lakefront Owners’ 

Association
primary Charlie White trkpilot@gmail.com 530-587-4867 SOS Donner Lake

primary John Eaton jme96160@yahoo.com 530-587-1492 member of the public

primary Gary Ranz geranz@icloud.com 925-297-9674 member of the public

Private Property Homeowners Groups
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Name Affiliation Email Phone Role

Richard Anderson Nevada County Richard.Anderson@co.nevada.ca.us 530-386-1081 Chair

Beth Christman TRWC bchristman@truckeeriverwc.org 530-550-8760 x1 Convenor

Lisa Wallace TRWC lwallace@truckeeriverwc.org 530-550-8760 x2 Convenor

Paul Larson DWR plarson@water.ca.gov 916-376-9658 Supporting Agency

Tom Scott DWR thomas.Scott@water.ca.gov 916-376-9636 Supporting Agency

Dave Willoughby DWR dwilloug@water.ca.gov 916-376-9637 Supporting Agency

Laurie Hatton CDFW laurie.hatton@wildlife.ca.gov 916-358-2847 Supporting Agency

Mitch Lockhart CDFW mitch.lockhart@wildlife.ca.gov 916-817-7056 Supporting Agency

Name Affliliation Email Phone Interest Group

Drew Jack Town of Truckee Djack@townoftruckee.com 530-582-2483 Town and County Government

Richard Anderson Nevada County Richard.Anderson@co.nevada.ca.us 530-386-1081 Town and County Government

Paul Roen Sierra County sproen@aol.com 530-565-6048 Town and County Government

Lindsay Romack Placer County Lromack@placer.ca.gov 530-308-0783 Town and County Government

Beth Christman TRWC bchristman@truckeeriverwc.org 530-550-8760x1 Environment

David Lass Trout Unlimited dlass@tu.org 530-388-8261 Environment

Joanne Roubique US Forest Service jroubique@fs.fed.us 530-587-3558 ext. 232 Recreation

Ryan Bell Truckee River 

Rafting

Riverman66@aol.com 530-583-1111 Recreation

Steven Poncelet Truckee Donner 

PUD

stevenponcelet@tdpud.org 530-582-3951 Public Water and Utilities

Mike Staudenmayer Northstar CSD mikes@northstarcsd.com 530-562-0747 Public Water and Utilities

Paul Larson DWR plarson@water.ca.gov 916-376-9658 Supporting Agency

Tom Scott DWR thomas.Scott@water.ca.gov 916-376-9636 Supporting Agency

Dave Willoughby DWR dwilloug@water.ca.gov 916-376-9637 Supporting Agency

Laurie Hatton CDFW laurie.hatton@wildlife.ca.gov 916-358-2847 Supporting Agency

Mitch Lockhart CDFW mitch.lockhart@wildlife.ca.gov 916-817-7056 Supporting Agency

Name Affliliation Email Phone Interest Group

COMMITTEES

Technical Response Team

Planning Team

Fish Team (Ad hoc)
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Beth Christman TRWC bchristman@truckeeriverwc.org 530-550-8760x1 Environment

David Lass Trout Unlimited dlass@tu.org 530-388-8261 Environment

Deborah Urich U.S. Forest 

Service

durich@fs.fed.us 530-587-3558 Supporting Agency

John Jones San Francisco Fly 

Casting Club

jjones@ltol.com 415-652-1926 Environment

Frank Pisciotta Tahoe Truckee 

Fly Fishers

cyberfly@cyberfly.com 530-587-7333 Environment

Larry Heywood Tahoe Truckee 

Fly Fishers

larryheywood@sbcglobal.net 530-525-7571 Environment

Paul Larson DWR plarson@water.ca.gov 916-376-9658 Supporting Agency

Tom Scott DWR thomas.Scott@water.ca.gov 916-376-9636 Supporting Agency

Dave Willoughby DWR dwilloug@water.ca.gov 916-376-9637 Supporting Agency

Laurie Hatton CDFW laurie.hatton@wildlife.ca.gov 916-358-2847 Supporting Agency

Mitch Lockhart CDFW mitch.lockhart@wildlife.ca.gov 530-582-2483 Supporting Agency

State / 

Federal

Name Email Affliliation

Federal Pat Fritchel pfritchel@uswatermaster.org Federal Water Master

Federal Lisa Heki lisa_g_heki@fws.gov U.S. Fish & Wildlife 

Service
Federal Nadira Kabir nkabir@usbr.gov U.S. Bureau of 

Reclamation
Federal Dan Lahde dlahde@usbr.gov U.S. Bureau of 

Reclamation
Federal Tim Loux tim_loux@fws.gov U.S. Fish & Wildlife 

Service
Federal Scott Schoenfeld sschoenfeld@usbr.gov U.S. Bureau of 

Reclamation
State Jan Zabriskie jan.zabriskie@doj.ca.gov CA Dept of Justice

State Jeff Boyer jtboyer@troa.net CA Dept of Water 

Resources 

SUPPORTING AGENCIES
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State Patrick Wright pwright@tahoe.ca.gov CA Tahoe 

Conservancy
State Penny Stewart penny.stewart@tahoe.ca.gov CA Tahoe 

Conservancy
State Laurie Hatton laurie.hatton@wildlife.ca.gov CA Dept Fish & 

Wildlife
State Lauri Kemper lkemper@waterboards.ca.gov Lahontan Water 

Board
State Paul Larson plarson@water.ca.gov CA Dept Water 

Resources
State Gary Lippner Gary.Lippner@water.ca.gov CA Dept Water 

Resources
State Mitch Lockhart mitch.lockhart@wildlife.ca.gov CA Dept Fish & 

Wildlife
State Alan Miller alan.miller@waterboards.ca.gov Lahontan Water 

Board
State Alanna Misico alanna.misico@waterboards.ca.gov Lahontan Water 

Board
State Tom Scott thomas.Scott@water.ca.gov CA Dept of Water 

Resources 
State Dave Willoughby dwilloug@water.ca.gov CA Dept Water 

Resources
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